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Mayiah Willis
Charlotte Chau
Diana Nicole Diacicov Negrini
Aria Murrell
Amberly Wang
Alexandra Carriere
Elaine Li

Milania Baldin
Aurora Chen

Joyce Chen

Isla Koziol

Charlotte Mamak
Madeleine Gauthier
Katelyn Males
Chloe Leung
Katherine Romera

STAR SERIES - MILTON WINTER SKATE MARCH EDITION 2022

Club

Skate LaSalle (ON)

Leaside SC

Whitby FSC

Skate Oakville

Milton SC

Bowmanville FSC

Silver Blades (ON) SC
Hamilton SC

North Point Skating Academy
York Region Skating Centre
Port Credit FSC

South Windsor Skating Club
Dundas FSC

Brant FSC

Mississauga SC

Skate Oakville

Donna Fedorkow

Date:  4-Mar-2022

SHERWOOD COMMUNITY CENTRE
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March 4 to 6, 2022
STAR 5 Women (U13 Group-3)

Category Result Summary
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Points

19.17
19.08
18.32
17.73
17.72
16.92
16.35
16.34
14.88
14.82
14.53
13.95
12.46
11.83
11.69

9.73

Susan Blatz



